

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2728 OF 2006

DEB RATAN BISWAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOST. ANAND MOYI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For revocation of Court' Order dated 12.5.2006)

Date: 14/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

