

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2728 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

DEB RATAN BISWAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOST. ANAND MOYI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to process for listing alongwith I.A.

(M.K. Gupta)
Registrar