

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2728 OF 2006

DEB RATAN BISWAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOST. ANAND MOYI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Atishi Dipankar ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after a week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

[The matter is listed in Court No. 6
as item No. 109 on 08.03.2011]